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EVENT 1 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Backstroke       
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Rowan Box 31/12/07 Ilkley     44.59   123  
2. Callum Fullerton 19/03/08 Bingley     54.44   67  
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Charlie Richards 28/06/07 Bingley     48.75   94  
2. Lewis Boyle 09/08/06 Ilkley     48.85   94  
3. Charles Parsons 07/11/06 Bingley     53.58   71  
4. Harvey Brannan 07/11/06 Bingley     53.81   70  
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EVENT 2 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Backstroke      
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Niamh O'Brien 02/08/07 Bradford     47.85   154  
2. Nicole Cater 20/10/07 Bradford     48.90   144  
3. Poppy Graham 28/11/07 Ilkley     48.91   144  
4. Fearne Midgley 21/04/08 Bingley     50.28   133  
5. Libby Bennett 13/01/08 Bingley     51.60   123  
6. Evie Edgley 15/07/07 Bradford Dol     53.29   111  
7. Hannah Jones 30/10/07 Bingley     55.60   98  
8. Lucy Cliffe 13/01/08 Bingley     56.37   94  
9. Lorna Kerr 13/05/08 Bingley     57.10   90  
10. Laura Wiles 27/02/08 Bingley     57.50   88  
11. Lola Greenwood 10/09/07 Bradford     58.41   84  
12. Maya Gowon 23/04/08 Bradford   1:01.94   71  
13. Kate Eccles 22/08/07 Bingley   1:02.97   67  
14. Iris Evans 24/04/08 Bradford   1:03.12   67  
15. Emilia Simons-Gray 10/08/07 Bradford   1:05.51   60  
16. Lilia Artis 14/09/07 Bingley   1:05.71   59  
17. Mysha Shafi 06/10/07 Bradford   1:06.62   57  
18. Tiarna Monteiro 28/12/07 Bradford   1:10.03   49  
  Erin O'Carroll 28/07/07 Bingley  DNC     
  Christina Kelley 09/07/07 Bingley  DQ FI          
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Keira Hinchliffe 28/03/07 Bradford     45.45   180  
2. Sophie Temple 06/12/06 Bradford Dol     49.25   141  
3. Helena Coy 04/11/06 Ilkley     50.69   129  
4. Rubie Coulton 19/12/06 Bingley     50.73   129  
5. Lilia Richmond 12/06/07 Bradford     51.65   122  
6. Elizabeth Meredith 22/05/07 Ilkley     52.81   114  
7. Olivia Fenton 02/11/06 Bradford     59.07   82  
  Pippa Bennett 22/04/07 Bingley  DNC     
  Charley-Megan Whiteley 16/10/06 Bingley  DNC     
  Connie Doyle 23/12/06 Bradford  DQ FI          
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EVENT 3 Boys 11/14 Yrs 50m Backstroke       
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Joshua Hutchinson 09/02/06 Bradford     41.72   151  
2. Leo Stockley 09/07/05 Ilkley     46.62   108  
3. Partha Khanna 05/07/05 Bradford     48.00   99  
4. Lucas Bolton 08/08/05 Ilkley     49.22   92  
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Bailey Lonsdale 20/06/05 Bingley     43.94   129  
2. Gabriel Medd 29/11/04 Bradford     44.19   127  
3. Jacob Slater 20/05/05 Bingley     44.50   124  
4. Tom Kounnas 20/07/04 Bradford     47.32   103  
5. Charlie Barker 16/05/05 Bradford Dol     49.57   90  
6. Tyler Bower 21/12/04 Bradford     54.60   67  
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Angus Twigger 26/02/04 Ilkley     39.82   173  
2. Corey Green 22/09/03 Bingley     40.78   161  
3. Luke Caley-Cardiss 09/11/03 Bradford Dol     44.19   127  
4. James Fenton 02/03/04 Bradford     46.47   109  
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Charles Bechelet 14/02/03 Ilkley     42.20   145  
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EVENT 4 Girls 11/14 Yrs 50m Backstroke      
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Regan Harrison 14/08/05 Bingley     40.66   251  
2. Katie Wiles 16/08/05 Bingley     42.90   214  
3. Jasmine Wilde 10/07/05 Ilkley     43.69   202  
4. Bailey Cawley-Warin 21/01/06 Bingley     45.25   182  
5. Scarlett Tomlinson 14/02/06 Bingley     48.65   146  
6. Olivia Marshall 20/06/06 Bingley     50.47   131  
7. Olivia Cummins 27/05/06 Ilkley     50.78   129  
8. Ellen Johnson 04/04/06 Ilkley     51.66   122  
9. Ilana Green 27/04/06 Bradford   1:04.03   64  
  Grace Wilson 30/06/06 Bradford  DNC     
  Charlotte Philipson 06/06/06 Ilkley  DNC     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Niamh Dolan-Baines 15/07/04 Bradford Dol     38.60   294  
2. Abigail Naylor 20/04/05 Bingley     40.01   264  
3. Chloe Cater 26/03/05 Bradford     40.56   253  
4. Madeline Lightowler 04/05/05 Bradford Dol     40.96   246  
5. Abbie Pearse 08/02/05 Ilkley     41.12   243  
6. Thea Cummins 21/10/04 Ilkley     41.91   229  
7. Charlotte Thorpe 04/06/05 Ilkley     42.43   221  
8. Daisy Graham 02/01/05 Ilkley     42.75   216  
9. Ellie-Jo Barnes 25/09/04 Bradford Dol     45.14   183  
10. Maddie Henderson 17/11/04 Ilkley     46.81   164  
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Lotti Ridgeway 18/06/04 Ilkley     40.63   252  
2. Sara Steinberg 04/02/04 Bradford     42.10   226  
3. Jiska Evans 07/10/03 Ilkley     42.31   223  
4. Abigail Boggs 09/02/04 Ilkley     43.97   198  
5. Daisy Gelder 23/05/04 Bradford     44.12   196  
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EVENT 5 Boys 08 Yrs 25m Backstroke          
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Freddie Dean 15/11/08 Bradford     22.91     
2. William Campbell 14/11/08 Ilkley     25.62     
 
 
 

EVENT 6 Girls 08 Yrs 25m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Poppy Dunne 15/10/08 Bingley     19.72     
2. Laura Temple 24/03/09 Bradford Dol     24.34     
3. Hollie Mawson 30/04/09 Bingley     24.44 
4. Pippa Bennett  Bingley  25.00     
5. Evelyn Gledhill 25/03/09 Bingley     25.44     
6. Ruby Sumpter 25/12/08 Bingley     25.81     
7 Ciara O'Carroll 20/06/09 Bingley     26.12     
8. Nikita Toth 19/01/09 Bradford     29.31     
9 Saskia Tomlinson 25/11/08 Bingley     29.65     
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EVENT 7 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Breaststroke     
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Finlay Studzinski 15/08/07 Bradford Dol   1:15.81   36  
2. Callum Fullerton 19/03/08 Bingley   1:18.04   33  
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Thomas Campbell 23/08/06 Ilkley     47.97   145  
2. Samuel Parsons 07/11/06 Bingley     51.88   115  
3. Charlie Richards 28/06/07 Bingley     52.75   109  
4. Charles Parsons 07/11/06 Bingley     53.00   108  
5. Lewis Boyle 09/08/06 Ilkley     53.34   106 
6 Samuel Barber  Bingley  53.54   
7. Bryn Pacey 26/09/06 Bingley     55.84   92  
8. Harvey Brannan 07/11/06 Bingley     58.44   80  
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EVENT 8 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Breaststroke    
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Niamh O'Brien 02/08/07 Bradford     51.59   173  
2. Nicole Cater 20/10/07 Bradford     56.81   130  
3. Libby Bennett 13/01/08 Bingley     56.85   130  
4. Erin O'Carroll 28/07/07 Bingley   1:01.47   102  
5. Christina Kelley 09/07/07 Bingley   1:01.81   101  
6. Hannah Jones 30/10/07 Bingley   1:03.40   93  
7. Lola Greenwood 10/09/07 Bradford   1:03.82   91  
8. Tiarna Monteiro 28/12/07 Bradford   1:04.96   87  
9. Maya Gowon 23/04/08 Bradford   1:06.87   79  
10. Emilia Simons-Gray 10/08/07 Bradford   1:08.03   75  
11. Mysha Shafi 06/10/07 Bradford   1:11.34   65  
12. Lilia Artis 14/09/07 Bingley   1:12.37   63  
13. Lucy Cliffe 13/01/08 Bingley   1:13.46   60  
14. Iris Evans 24/04/08 Bradford   1:17.90   50  
  Lorna Kerr 13/05/08 Bingley  DQ FI          
  Kate Eccles 22/08/07 Bingley  DQ FI          
  Laura Wiles 27/02/08 Bingley  DQ SL          
  Fearne Midgley 21/04/08 Bingley  DQ SL          
  Poppy Graham 28/11/07 Ilkley  DQ SL          
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Sophia Gledhill 17/05/07 Bingley     53.00   160  
2. Lilia Richmond 12/06/07 Bradford     53.06   159  
3. Helena Coy 04/11/06 Ilkley     54.81   145  
4. Keira Hinchliffe 28/03/07 Bradford     55.59   139  
5. Lois Grogan 08/08/06 Bingley     56.25   134  
6. Rubie Coulton 19/12/06 Bingley     56.82   130  
7. Elizabeth Slater 25/06/07 Bingley     58.47   119  
8. Connie Doyle 23/12/06 Bradford   1:00.69   106  
9. Sophie Temple 06/12/06 Bradford Dol   1:02.75   96  
10. Olivia Fenton 02/11/06 Bradford   1:06.18   82  
  Pippa Bennett 22/04/07 Bingley  DNC     
  Charley-Megan Whiteley 16/10/06 Bingley  DNC     
  Elizabeth Meredith 22/05/07 Ilkley  DQ SL          
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EVENT 9 Boys 11/14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Joshua Hutchinson 09/02/06 Bradford     50.25   126  
2. Jakub Marszewski 19/05/06 Ilkley     55.28   95  
3. Partha Khanna 05/07/05 Bradford     55.47   94  
4. Lucas Bolton 08/08/05 Ilkley     55.56   93  
5. Leo Stockley 09/07/05 Ilkley   1:00.84   71  
  Daniel Carter 11/12/05 Bingley  DNC     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Bailey Lonsdale 20/06/05 Bingley     46.34   161  
2. Jacob Slater 20/05/05 Bingley     50.97   121  
3. Tom Kounnas 20/07/04 Bradford     53.75   103  
4. Charlie Barker 16/05/05 Bradford Dol   1:00.25   73  
5. Gabriel Medd 29/11/04 Bradford   1:05.63   56  
6. Tyler Bower 21/12/04 Bradford   1:09.28   48  
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Corey Green 22/09/03 Bingley     43.91   190  
2. Angus Twigger 26/02/04 Ilkley     48.15   144  
3. James Fenton 02/03/04 Bradford     52.65   110  
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EVENT 10 Girls 11/14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke    
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Katie Wiles 16/08/05 Bingley     47.57   221  
2. Olivia Cummins 27/05/06 Ilkley     48.41   210  
3. Bailey Cawley-Warin 21/01/06 Bingley     48.50   209  
4. Regan Harrison 14/08/05 Bingley     48.85   204  
5. Scarlett Tomlinson 14/02/06 Bingley     49.78   193  
6. Eva Gray 08/04/06 Ilkley     50.07   190  
7. Jasmine Wilde 10/07/05 Ilkley     51.44   175  
8. Asha Naik 12/08/05 Bradford Dol     54.40   148  
9. Freya Jaques 01/05/06 Bingley     55.44   140  
10. Jessica Fullerton 01/04/06 Bingley     56.79   130  
11. Ellen Johnson 04/04/06 Ilkley     56.80   130  
12. Olivia Marshall 20/06/06 Bingley     58.50   119  
  Grace Wilson 30/06/06 Bradford  DNC     
  Charlotte Philipson 06/06/06 Ilkley  DNC     
  Ilana Green 27/04/06 Bradford  DQ SL          
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Thea Cummins 21/10/04 Ilkley     45.47   254  
2. Niamh Dolan-Baines 15/07/04 Bradford Dol     46.22   241  
3. Emilia Overend 17/09/04 Bradford Dol     47.37   224  
4. Mary Grogan 24/09/04 Bingley     48.72   206  
5. Chloe Cater 26/03/05 Bradford     49.40   198  
6. Daisy Graham 02/01/05 Ilkley     49.53   196  
7. Maddie Henderson 17/11/04 Ilkley     49.69   194  
8. Abbie Pearse 08/02/05 Ilkley     50.66   183  
9. Ellie-Jo Barnes 25/09/04 Bradford Dol     54.31   149  
10. Leah Taylor 26/11/04 Bingley     54.46   147  
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amelia Fullerton 14/10/03 Bingley     43.62   287  
2. Beatrice Roberts 27/04/04 Ilkley     46.81   232  
3. Jiska Evans 07/10/03 Ilkley     47.00   230  
4. Lotti Ridgeway 18/06/04 Ilkley     47.25   226  
5. Daisy Gelder 23/05/04 Bradford     49.88   192  
  Sara Steinberg 04/02/04 Bradford  DQ ST          
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Charlotte Wilkinson 12/04/03 Ilkley     42.81   304  
2. Rebecca Ashelford 21/01/03 Ilkley     47.62   221  
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EVENT 11 Boys 08 Yrs 25m Breaststroke        
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Freddie Dean 15/11/08 Bradford     28.94     
2. William Campbell 14/11/08 Ilkley     31.56     
 
 
 

EVENT 12 Girls 08 Yrs 25m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Poppy Dunne 15/10/08 Bingley     23.25 
2 Pippa Bennett  Bingley  26.38     
3. Daisy Wilde 22/10/08 Ilkley     29.00     
4. Evelyn Gledhill 25/03/09 Bingley     29.47     
5. Annie Grogan 17/11/08 Bingley     29.94     
6. Hollie Mawson 30/04/09 Bingley     30.31     
7. Laura Temple 24/03/09 Bradford Dol     31.72     
8. Ruby Sumpter 25/12/08 Bingley     32.75     
9. Nikita Toth 19/01/09 Bradford     32.88     
10. Ciara O'Carroll 20/06/09 Bingley     33.62     
11. Saskia Tomlinson 25/11/08 Bingley     35.72     
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EVENT 13 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Butterfly        
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Matty-Joe Wilson 21/12/07 Bradford     47.19   98  
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Lewis Boyle 09/08/06 Ilkley     51.50   75  
2. Harvey Brannan 07/11/06 Bingley   1:02.72   41  
3. Samuel Parsons 07/11/06 Bingley   1:05.56   36  
 Samuel Barber  Bingley  DQ 
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EVENT 14 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Butterfly       
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Niamh O'Brien 02/08/07 Bradford     51.75   104  
2. Nicole Cater 20/10/07 Bradford     53.12   96  
3. Mabel Walker 08/07/07 Bingley     54.50   89  
  Erin O'Carroll 28/07/07 Bingley  DNC     
  Lorna Kerr 13/05/08 Bingley  DQ SA          
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Sophie Temple 06/12/06 Bradford Dol     49.22   121  
2. Keira Hinchliffe 28/03/07 Bradford     50.50   112  
3. Lilia Richmond 12/06/07 Bradford     53.68   93  
4. Rubie Coulton 19/12/06 Bingley     59.84   67  
5. Olivia Fenton 02/11/06 Bradford   1:07.63   46  
  Pippa Bennett 22/04/07 Bingley  DNC     
  



Rising Stars July 2017       Meet Results - Sheet 13 of 25 
 

Results Sheet Prepared on 03/07/2017 at 23:07 

 

EVENT 15 Boys 11/14 Yrs 50m Butterfly        
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jakub Marszewski 19/05/06 Ilkley     55.09   61  
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jacob Slater 20/05/05 Bingley     49.03   87  
2. Gabriel Medd 29/11/04 Bradford     50.94   78  
3. Tyler Bower 21/12/04 Bradford   1:17.34   22  
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Nathan Coy 19/12/03 Ilkley     38.25   185  
2. Angus Twigger 26/02/04 Ilkley     39.25   171  
3. Corey Green 22/09/03 Bingley     40.19   159  
4. James Fenton 02/03/04 Bradford     52.53   71  
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EVENT 16 Girls 11/14 Yrs 50m Butterfly       
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Katie Wiles 16/08/05 Bingley     39.62   233  
2. Scarlett Tomlinson 14/02/06 Bingley     46.56   143  
3. Regan Harrison 14/08/05 Bingley     50.41   113  
4. Ellen Johnson 04/04/06 Ilkley     52.44   100  
5. Jessica Fullerton 01/04/06 Bingley   1:00.97   63  
  Charlotte Philipson 06/06/06 Ilkley  DNC     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Niamh Dolan-Baines 15/07/04 Bradford Dol     41.72   199  
2. Madeline Lightowler 04/05/05 Bradford Dol     44.66   162  
3. Abigail Naylor 20/04/05 Bingley     44.91   159  
4. Abbie Pearse 08/02/05 Ilkley     45.09   158  
5. Chloe Cater 26/03/05 Bradford     47.38   136  
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jiska Evans 07/10/03 Ilkley     37.62   272  
2. Eve Midgley 28/06/04 Bingley     39.66   232  
3. Daisy Gelder 23/05/04 Bradford     41.90   196  
4. Imogen Tomlinson 13/09/03 Bingley     41.91   196  
5. Beatrice Roberts 27/04/04 Ilkley     46.00   148  
6. Sara Steinberg 04/02/04 Bradford     46.19   147  
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Charlotte Wilkinson 12/04/03 Ilkley     38.44   255  
2. Rebecca Ashelford 21/01/03 Ilkley     41.43   203  
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EVENT 17 Boys 08 Yrs 25m Butterfly           
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Freddie Dean 15/11/08 Bradford     23.18     
  William Campbell 14/11/08 Ilkley  DNC     
 
 
 

EVENT 18 Girls 08 Yrs 25m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Poppy Dunne 15/10/08 Bingley     20.57     
2. Laura Temple 24/03/09 Bradford Dol     23.44 
3 Pippa Bennett  Bingley  29.91     
4. Evelyn Gledhill 25/03/09 Bingley     34.22     
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EVENT 19 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Freestyle        
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Rowan Box 31/12/07 Ilkley     42.35   109  
2. Callum Fullerton 19/03/08 Bingley     48.59   72  
3. Finlay Studzinski 15/08/07 Bradford Dol     54.84   50  
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Charlie Richards 28/06/07 Bingley     40.94   121 
2 Samuel Barker  Bingley  41.91   
3. Lewis Boyle 09/08/06 Ilkley     43.13   103  
4. Charles Parsons 07/11/06 Bingley     45.19   90  
5. Bryn Pacey 26/09/06 Bingley     45.63   87  
6. Samuel Parsons 07/11/06 Bingley     48.88   71  
7. Harvey Brannan 07/11/06 Bingley     49.60   68  
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EVENT 20 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Freestyle       
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Niamh O'Brien 02/08/07 Bradford     42.50   163  
2. Erin O'Carroll 28/07/07 Bingley     45.47   133  
3. Nicole Cater 20/10/07 Bradford     46.22   127  
4. Poppy Graham 28/11/07 Ilkley     47.72   115  
5. Mabel Walker 08/07/07 Bingley     47.94   113  
6. Libby Bennett 13/01/08 Bingley     48.25   111  
7. Lola Greenwood 10/09/07 Bradford     48.31   111  
8. Kate Eccles 22/08/07 Bingley     49.90   101  
9. Evie Edgley 15/07/07 Bradford Dol     51.03   94  
10. Fearne Midgley 21/04/08 Bingley     52.41   87  
11. Lorna Kerr 13/05/08 Bingley     52.50   86  
12. Hannah Jones 30/10/07 Bingley     54.19   78  
13. Christina Kelley 09/07/07 Bingley     55.28   74  
14. Tiarna Monteiro 28/12/07 Bradford     58.25   63  
15. Lilia Artis 14/09/07 Bingley     58.65   62  
16. Lucy Cliffe 13/01/08 Bingley     59.88   58  
17. Maya Gowon 23/04/08 Bradford   1:00.97   55  
18. Mysha Shafi 06/10/07 Bradford   1:08.57   38  
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Keira Hinchliffe 28/03/07 Bradford     38.31   223  
2. Sophie Temple 06/12/06 Bradford Dol     40.44   189  
3. Sophia Gledhill 17/05/07 Bingley     40.56   188  
4. Helena Coy 04/11/06 Ilkley     41.87   171  
5. Elizabeth Meredith 22/05/07 Ilkley     43.25   155  
6. Lilia Richmond 12/06/07 Bradford     43.25   155  
7. Connie Doyle 23/12/06 Bradford     43.82   149  
8. Rubie Coulton 19/12/06 Bingley     45.85   130  
9. Lois Grogan 08/08/06 Bingley     52.40   87  
10. Elizabeth Slater 25/06/07 Bingley     57.19   67  
11. Olivia Fenton 02/11/06 Bradford     58.10   63  
  Pippa Bennett 22/04/07 Bingley  DNC     
  Charley-Megan Whiteley 16/10/06 Bingley  DNC     
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EVENT 21 Boys 11/14 Yrs 50m Freestyle        
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Joshua Hutchinson 09/02/06 Bradford     38.06   150  
2. Partha Khanna 05/07/05 Bradford     39.03   139  
3. Leo Stockley 09/07/05 Ilkley     41.53   116  
4. Lucas Bolton 08/08/05 Ilkley     44.50   94  
5. Jakub Marszewski 19/05/06 Ilkley     45.91   85  
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Bailey Lonsdale 20/06/05 Bingley     36.44   171  
2. Gabriel Medd 29/11/04 Bradford     38.90   141  
3. Jacob Slater 20/05/05 Bingley     39.03   139  
4. Tyler Bower 21/12/04 Bradford     43.75   99  
5. Charlie Barker 16/05/05 Bradford Dol     44.34   95  
6. Tom Kounnas 20/07/04 Bradford     44.88   91  
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Corey Green 22/09/03 Bingley     34.28   206  
2. Luke Caley-Cardiss 09/11/03 Bradford Dol     37.44   158  
3. James Fenton 02/03/04 Bradford     40.44   125  
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Charles Bechelet 14/02/03 Ilkley     34.13   209  
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EVENT 22 Girls 11/14 Yrs 50m Freestyle       
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Regan Harrison 14/08/05 Bingley     37.41   239  
2. Bailey Cawley-Warin 21/01/06 Bingley     39.53   203  
3. Olivia Cummins 27/05/06 Ilkley     39.88   197  
4. Olivia Marshall 20/06/06 Bingley     45.31   134  
5. Ellen Johnson 04/04/06 Ilkley     47.43   117  
6. Freya Jaques 01/05/06 Bingley     48.50   110  
7. Asha Naik 12/08/05 Bradford Dol     51.63   91  
8. Ilana Green 27/04/06 Bradford   1:08.37   39  
  Grace Wilson 30/06/06 Bradford  DNC     
  Charlotte Philipson 06/06/06 Ilkley  DNC     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Charlotte Thorpe 04/06/05 Ilkley     34.93   294  
2. Niamh Dolan-Baines 15/07/04 Bradford Dol     35.13   289  
3. Emilia Overend 17/09/04 Bradford Dol     35.91   271  
4. Abbie Pearse 08/02/05 Ilkley     36.31   262  
5. Thea Cummins 21/10/04 Ilkley     37.09   246  
6. Chloe Cater 26/03/05 Bradford     37.19   244  
7. Abigail Naylor 20/04/05 Bingley     37.37   240  
8. Mary Grogan 24/09/04 Bingley     38.50   219  
9. Madeline Lightowler 04/05/05 Bradford Dol     39.34   206  
10. Leah Taylor 26/11/04 Bingley     39.62   201  
11. Daisy Graham 02/01/05 Ilkley     41.91   170  
12. Maddie Henderson 17/11/04 Ilkley     41.97   169  
13. Ellie-Jo Barnes 25/09/04 Bradford Dol     43.44   153  
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jiska Evans 07/10/03 Ilkley     34.38   308  
2. Imogen Tomlinson 13/09/03 Bingley     36.03   268  
3. Lotti Ridgeway 18/06/04 Ilkley     36.33   261  
4. Daisy Gelder 23/05/04 Bradford     37.37   240  
5. Beatrice Roberts 27/04/04 Ilkley     37.56   236  
6. Sara Steinberg 04/02/04 Bradford     38.06   227  
7. Abigail Boggs 09/02/04 Ilkley     39.87   198  
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Rebecca Ashelford 21/01/03 Ilkley     34.12   315  
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EVENT 23 Boys 08 Yrs 25m Freestyle           
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Freddie Dean 15/11/08 Bradford     20.65  
2 William Campbell  Ilkley  22.75    
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EVENT 24 Girls 08 Yrs 25m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Poppy Dunne 15/10/08 Bingley     17.78     
2. Laura Temple 24/03/09 Bradford Dol     20.97     
3. Daisy Wilde 22/10/08 Ilkley     21.00 
4 Pippa Bennett  Bingley  21.75     
5. Hollie Mawson 30/04/09 Bingley     21.97     
6. Evelyn Gledhill 25/03/09 Bingley     24.06     
7. Ruby Sumpter 25/12/08 Bingley     24.84     
8. Annie Grogan 17/11/08 Bingley     25.28     
9. Ciara O'Carroll 20/06/09 Bingley     25.84     
10. Saskia Tomlinson 25/11/08 Bingley     29.63     
11. Nikita Toth 19/01/09 Bradford     32.60     
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EVENT 25 Boys 09/10 Yrs 100m IM              
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Rowan Box 31/12/07 Ilkley   1:46.06   108  
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Charlie Richards 28/06/07 Bingley   1:42.21   121  
2. Lewis Boyle 09/08/06 Ilkley   1:46.47   107 
3 Samuel Barker  Bingley  1.50.66   
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EVENT 26 Girls 09/10 Yrs 100m IM             
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Niamh O'Brien 02/08/07 Bradford   1:45.12   156  
2. Nicole Cater 20/10/07 Bradford   1:47.57   146  
3. Mabel Walker 08/07/07 Bingley   1:48.94   140  
4. Erin O'Carroll 28/07/07 Bingley   1:58.19   110  
5. Poppy Graham 28/11/07 Ilkley   1:59.00   107  
6. Hannah Jones 30/10/07 Bingley   2:12.93   77  
7. Kate Eccles 22/08/07 Bingley   2:16.38   71  
  Lorna Kerr 13/05/08 Bingley  DQ FI          
  Lucy Cliffe 13/01/08 Bingley  DQ SA          
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Keira Hinchliffe 28/03/07 Bradford   1:41.38   174  
2. Helena Coy 04/11/06 Ilkley   1:44.40   159  
3. Lilia Richmond 12/06/07 Bradford   1:44.75   158  
4. Rubie Coulton 19/12/06 Bingley   1:47.03   148  
5. Sophie Temple 06/12/06 Bradford Dol   1:47.47   146  
6. Elizabeth Meredith 22/05/07 Ilkley   1:50.32   135  
7. Connie Doyle 23/12/06 Bradford   1:51.19   132  
8. Olivia Fenton 02/11/06 Bradford   2:15.62   72  
  Charley-Megan Whiteley 16/10/06 Bingley  DNC     
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EVENT 27 Boys 11/14 Yrs 100m IM              
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Joshua Hutchinson 09/02/06 Bradford   1:34.69   153  
2. Partha Khanna 05/07/05 Bradford   1:47.21   105  
  Daniel Carter 11/12/05 Bingley  DNC     
  Jakub Marszewski 19/05/06 Ilkley  DQ SL          
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Bailey Lonsdale 20/06/05 Bingley   1:34.68   153  
2. Jacob Slater 20/05/05 Bingley   1:40.75   127  
3. Gabriel Medd 29/11/04 Bradford   1:47.22   105  
4. Tom Kounnas 20/07/04 Bradford   1:50.32   96  
5. Tyler Bower 21/12/04 Bradford   2:09.91   59  
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Nathan Coy 19/12/03 Ilkley   1:21.53   239  
2. Corey Green 22/09/03 Bingley   1:25.09   211  
3. Angus Twigger 26/02/04 Ilkley   1:30.18   177  
  James Fenton 02/03/04 Bradford  DQ ST          
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EVENT 28 Girls 11/14 Yrs 100m IM             
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Katie Wiles 16/08/05 Bingley   1:30.25   247  
2. Eva Gray 08/04/06 Ilkley   1:31.97   233  
3. Regan Harrison 14/08/05 Bingley   1:40.00   181  
4. Jasmine Wilde 10/07/05 Ilkley   1:41.19   175  
5. Scarlett Tomlinson 14/02/06 Bingley   1:43.47   164  
6. Olivia Cummins 27/05/06 Ilkley   1:45.53   154  
7. Jessica Fullerton 01/04/06 Bingley   1:52.25   128  
8. Ellen Johnson 04/04/06 Ilkley   1:52.91   126  
  Charlotte Philipson 06/06/06 Ilkley  DNC     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Niamh Dolan-Baines 15/07/04 Bradford Dol   1:28.56   262  
2. Abbie Pearse 08/02/05 Ilkley   1:35.03   212  
3. Abigail Naylor 20/04/05 Bingley   1:35.03   212  
4. Madeline Lightowler 04/05/05 Bradford Dol   1:36.00   205  
5. Thea Cummins 21/10/04 Ilkley   1:36.50   202  
6. Emilia Overend 17/09/04 Bradford Dol   1:38.16   192  
7. Chloe Cater 26/03/05 Bradford   1:38.19   192  
8. Leah Taylor 26/11/04 Bingley   1:43.28   165  
9. Ellie-Jo Barnes 25/09/04 Bradford Dol   1:44.13   161  
10. Daisy Graham 02/01/05 Ilkley   1:48.09   144  
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amelia Fullerton 14/10/03 Bingley   1:25.35   292  
2. Jiska Evans 07/10/03 Ilkley   1:27.75   269  
3. Daisy Gelder 23/05/04 Bradford   1:33.25   224  
4. Beatrice Roberts 27/04/04 Ilkley   1:33.35   223  
5. Lotti Ridgeway 18/06/04 Ilkley   1:33.53   222  
6. Abigail Boggs 09/02/04 Ilkley   1:43.66   163  
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Rebecca Ashelford 21/01/03 Ilkley   1:30.93   242  
  Charlotte Wilkinson 12/04/03 Ilkley  DNF     
 


